
 
 

Atlantis Beach Baptist College 
Term Dates 2025 

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY STAFF AND STUDENTS 
Enrolments opens Wednesday 15 January 

Administration office opens from 20 January 
 

Term 1  Term starts Term ends 
STUDENTS Wednesday 5 February Thursday 10 April 
STAFF   Friday 31 January Friday 11 April 
Public Holidays 
Australia Day – Tuesday 26 January 
Labour Day – Monday 3 March 
Good Friday – Friday 18 April (during term break) 
Easter Monday – Monday 21 April (during term break) 

  *9 Week Term 

 
Term 2  Term starts Term ends 
STUDENTS Monday 28 April Thursday 3 July 

STAFF Monday 28 April Friday 4 July 
  Public Holidays 
ANZAC Day – Friday 25 April (during term break) 
Western Australia Day – Monday 2 June 
 

  *10 Week Term 

 

Term 3  Term starts Term ends 
STUDENTS Monday 21 July Thursday 25 September 

STAFF Monday 21 July Friday 26 September 
Public Holidays 
Queen’s Birthday – Monday 29 September (during term break) 

 

  *10 Week Term 

 
Term 4  Term starts Term ends 
STUDENTS Monday 13 October Wednesday 10 December 

STAFF Monday 13 October Tuesday 16 December 
  *9 Week Term 
 

The office will be closed during the Christmas break as of Friday 18 December and will re-open Wednesday 14 January 2026. 


